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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 02B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey France1889
Jana's Gym

9.000 9.700 9.2009.500 37.400
1T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Emma Schminke1947
Twisters IA

8.700 9.550 9.0009.400 36.650
5T 3 3 6T 2 

2 

Dorothy Karris1895
Jana's Gym

8.400 9.650 9.1509.200 36.400
9 2 6 4 3 

3 

Kylie Johnson1920
MEGA

8.550 9.000 9.4509.250 36.250
8 8 5 1 4 

4 

Brianna Ward1941
Perpetual Motion B

8.800 9.500 9.0008.900 36.200
4 4 8 6T 5 

5 

Mylee Wingret1936
T-N-T

9.000 8.600 9.1009.050 35.750
1T 10T 7 5 6 

6 

Elsa Nelson1731
T-N-T

9.000 9.200 8.7008.750 35.650
1T 6 9T 9 7 

7 

Kinsley Albores1960
Perpetual Motion W

7.900 9.150 9.0009.450 35.500
11T 7 2 6T 8 

8 

Anna Chalker1916
MEGA

8.700 8.600 9.2008.750 35.250
5T 10T 9T 2T 9 

9 

Fiona Madigan1904
Madtown

7.900 9.400 8.6008.700 34.600
11T 5 11 11 10 

10 

Brynna Feyereisen1909
Perpetual Motion W

8.600 7.050 8.6509.350 33.650
7 13 4 10 11 

11 

Maria Lanham1903
Madtown

8.300 8.350 8.1008.100 32.850
10 12 13 13 12 

12 

Skylar Johnson1902
Madtown

7.000 8.850 8.5008.150 32.500
13 9 12 12 13 

13 
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